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5- & 10-KW TQG Filters and Dipsticks
Get an engine oil dipstick for the 5-KW TQG with NSN 6680-01-457-8680 and one for the 
10-KW TQG with NSN 6680-01-472-8495. Get an air filter for both with NSN 2940-00-934-
7989; an oil filter for both with NSN 2940-01-154-5127; a primary fuel filter for both with 
NSN 2940-01-376-5666; and a secondary fuel filter for both with NSN 2910-00-099-5467. 
Order a fuel filter seal kit with NSN 2815-01-139-4010.

NSN 6115-01-Item (PP) Generators (2) Trailer

AN/MJQ-35
AN/MJQ-35A
AN/MJQ-36
AN/MJQ-37
AN/MJQ-38
AN/MJQ-39
AN/MJQ-40
AN/MJQ-40B
AN/MJQ-41
AN/MJQ-41B
AN/MJQ-42
AN/MJQ-43

313-4216
414-9697
313-4215
299-6035
313-4214
299-6034
299-6033
474-3783
303-7896
474-3776
322-8583
322-8582

5-KW, 60-Hz
5-KW, 60-Hz
5-KW, 60-Hz
10-KW, 60-Hz
10-KW, 400-Hz
15-KW, 400-Hz
30-KW, 50/60-Hz
30-KW, 50/60-Hz
60-KW, 50/60-Hz
60-KW, 50/60-Hz
3-KW, 50/60-Hz
3-KW, 400-Hz

M116A3
HMT/LTT
M103A3/A4
M103A3/A4
M103A3/A4
M200A1 (2 trailers)
M200A1 (2 trailers)
M200A1 (2 trailers)
M200A1 (2 trailers)
M200A1 (2 trailers)
M116A3
M116A3

NSN 6115-Item (PU) Generator Trailer

PU-405A*
PU-406B*
PU-495B/G
PU-650B/G*
PU-751M*
PU-753M*
PU-797
PU-797A
PU-798
PU-798A
PU-799
PU-799A
PU-800
PU-801
PU-801A
PU-802A
PU-803
PU-803B
PU-804
PU-804B/G
PU-805
PU-805B
PU-806
PU-806B/G
PU-807A
PU-809A

15-KW, 60-Hz
30-KW, 60-Hz
100-KW, 50/60-Hz
60-KW, 50/60-Hz
5-KW, 60-Hz
10-KW, 60-Hz
5-KW, 60-Hz
5-KW, 60-Hz
10-KW, 60-Hz
10-KW, 60-Hz
10-KW, 400-Hz
10-KW, 400-Hz
15-KW, 400-Hz
15-KW, 50/60-Hz
15-KW, 50/60-Hz
15-KW, 50/60-Hz
30-KW, 50/60-Hz
30-KW, 50/60-Hz
30-KW, 400-Hz
30-KW, 400-Hz
60-KW, 50/60-Hz
60-KW, 50/60-Hz
60-KW, 400-Hz
60-KW, 400-Hz
100-KW, 50/60-Hz
200-KW, 50/60-Hz

M200A1
M200A1
M353
M200A1
M116A1
M116A2
M116A3
HMT/LTT
M116A3
HMT/LTT
M116A3
HMT/LTT
M200A1
M116A3
HMT/LTT
M200A1
M200A1
M200A1
M200A1
M200A1
M200A1
M200A1
M200A1
M200A1
M1061E1
M1061E1

00-394-9577
00-394-9576
01-134-0165
00-258-1622
00-033-1373
00-033-1389
01-332-0741
01-413-3820
01-319-9032
01-413-3818
01-313-4283
01-413-3819
01-317-2137
01-319-9033
01-413-3821
01-317-2138
01-317-2136
01-470-6376
01-317-2135
01-471-1507
01-317-2134
01-471-1508
01-317-2133
01-471-1506
01-471-7088
01-471-7085

Power Units

Power Plants

Power 
Plants 
and 
Units…

Which is Which and What is What? the * means 
“replaced 
but still in 
the field.”

…so that 
confusion 
can end!

Power plants have 
two generators.

the Power 
unit has one.

Designations 
and trailers on 
power plants 

and power units 
can be

confusing.

fortunately, 
we have the 

configurations 
for most of the 
power plants 

(PP) and power 
units (PU)…
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